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31 March 2022
Men's Division

Team
Brazil
Lithuania
USA
China
Germany
Turkey
Belgium
Japan
Finland
Sweden
Ukraine
Algeria
Iran
Canada
Slovenia
Great Britain
Poland
South Korea
Argentina

Czech Republic

Spain
Montenegro
Israel
Romania
Greece
Italy
Hungary
Denmark
Qatar
Russia
Iraq
Australia
Egypt
Bulgaria
Venezuela
Thailand
Jordan
Mexico
Portugal
Nicaragua
Austria
Colombia

Region

Americas
Europe
Americas
Asia Pacific
Europe
Europe
Europe
Asia Pacific
Europe
Europe
Europe
Africa

Asia Pacific
Americas
Europe
Europe
Europe
Asia Pacific
Americas
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Asia Pacific
Europe
Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific
Africa
Europe
Americas
Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific
Americas
Europe
Americas
Europe
Americas

Score
1348.846
1344.038

734.549

687.969

589.923

505.698

450.438

325.832

272.474

188.366

183.723

143.522

140.020

108.255

78.042
76.086
72.569
62.306
54.856
51.354
51.034
43.188
37.706
37.633
37.354
24.590
24.524
22.963
21.075
18.822
18.045
16.846
13.485
9.820
9.632
9.081
8.646
8.422
8.243
7.288
7.140
4.350

Last Played
Feb/22
Nov/21
Feb/22
Sep/21
Nov/21
Nov/21
Nov/21
Sep/21
Nov/21
Nov/21
Nov/21
Dec/21
Dec/19
Feb/22
Nov/19
Jun/21
Jun/21
Dec/19
Feb/22
Oct/19
Nov/21
Nov/21
Jun/21
Nov/21
Dec/21
Nov/21
Nov/19
Nov/21
Feb/22
Nov/21
Feb/22
Dec/19
Dec/21
Nov/21
Feb/22
Dec/19
Feb/22
Feb/22
Jun/21
Feb/22
May/18
Feb/22
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
73
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

40
47
41
42
43
45
46
52
90
48
50
49
89
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
72
73
63
84
64
70
60
66
68
65
74
75
80
77
69
78
71
79
67
62
81
82
91
76
97
85
83

40
47
41
42
43
45
46
52
90
48
50
49
89
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
72
73
63
84
64
70
60
66
68
65
74
75
80
77
69
78
71
79
67
62
81
82
91
76
97
85
83

48
31
50
51
52

74
45
89
35
60
54
88
55
41
56
57
58
37
59
70
71
61
83
62
68
46
64
66
63
72
73
79
76
67
77
69
78
65
49
80
81
90
75

84
82

56
30
52
58

73
46
88
33
37
54
87
57
41
59
60
61
36
62
69
70
44
82
49
67
47
63
65
50
71
72
78
75
66
76
68
77
64
51
79
80
89
74

83
81

Netherlands
Guatemala
Malaysia
France
Serbia
Cameroon
Ghana
Peru
Puerto Rico
Chile
Kenya
Morocco
Bahrain
Saudi Arabia
El Salvador
Cambodia
Honduras
Oman
Ecuador
Indonesia
Ivory Coast
Mali
Uganda
Kazakhstan
Burundi
Palestine
Panama
Rwanda
Myanmar
Tanzania
Mauritius
Benin
Moldova
Uruguay
Philippines
Singapore
UAE

Niger

Laos
Paraguay
Croatia
Slovakia
Yemen
Costa Rica
Nigeria
Mongolia
South Sudan

Europe
Americas
Asia Pacific
Europe
Europe
Africa
Africa
Americas
Americas
Americas
Africa
Africa

Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific
Americas
Asia Pacific
Americas
Asia Pacific
Americas
Asia Pacific
Africa
Africa
Africa

Asia Pacific
Africa

Asia Pacific
Americas
Africa

Asia Pacific
Africa
Africa
Africa
Europe
Americas
Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific
Africa

Asia Pacific
Americas
Europe
Europe
Asia Pacific
Americas
Africa

Asia Pacific
Africa

4.313
3.720
3.675
3.508
3.375
3.021
2.593
2.407
2.350
2.154
2.000
1.388
1.200
0.932
0.900
0.750
0.720
0.705
0.630
0.275
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Nov/21
Jun/22
Sep/19
Nov/21
Nov/21
Dec/21
Dec/21
Feb/22
Feb/22
Feb/22
Dec/21
Mar/20
Feb/22
Sep/19
May/19
Sep/19
May/19
Sep/19
Dec/19
Dec/19
Nov/16
Nov/16
Nov/17
Feb/22
Nov/17
Feb/17
Jan/18
Oct/17
Sep/17
Nov/17
Nov/16
Nov/16
Aug/19
Dec/17
Sep/17
Sep/19
Sep/19
Nov/16
Sep/18
Dec/19
Nov/19
Nov/19
Feb/22
Feb/22
Dec/21
May/19
Nov/17



90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th

Rank
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95 94
96 95
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Feb Jan
1 2
2 1
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 7
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10 10
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12 12
13 13
15 15
14 14
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 24
23 23
24 33
26 30
27 25
25 22
28 29
29 26
30 27
31 28
32 31

86 85 84
87 86 85
88 87 86
92 91 90
93 92 91
94 93 92
95 94 93
9% 95 94
Dec Nov Oct
2 2 1
1 1 2
3 3 5
4 4 3
5 5 4
7 6 6
6 7 7
8 9 9
9 8 8
10 10 10
11 11 11
12 12 12
13 13 13
15 14 14
14 15 15
16 16 21
17 18 17
18 24 25
19 23 23
20 26 26
21 29 29
24 32 32
23 19 18
33 22 22
30 28 28
25 21 20
22 35 35
29 17 16
26 34 34
27 36 36
28 37 37
31 39 39

Kuwait Asia Pacific
Kosovo Europe
Tunisia Africa
Azerbeijan Europe
Brunei Asia Pacific
Bosnia and Herzegc Europe
Barbados Americas
New Zealand Asia Pacific
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Women's Division

Team
USA
Turkey
Russia
Japan
China
Brazil
Israel
Australia
Canada
Finland
Great Britain
Ukraine
Denmark
Greece
Algeria
Germany
Sweden
France
South Korea
Thailand
Spain
Argentina
Guatemala
Mexico
Peru
Chile
Egypt
Nicaragua
Netherlands
Belgium
Poland
Hungary

Region

Americas
Europe
Europe
Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific
Americas
Europe
Asia Pacific
Americas
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Africa
Europe
Europe
Europe
Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific
Europe
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Africa
Americas
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Score
1083.470
1036.366

731.449

722.109

717.227

628.958

489.374

427.085

395.443

147.845

137.824

116.171

97.739
88.433
85.398
44.692
28.776
19.228
16.075
10.411
9.712
9.519
8.888
8.140
7.191
6.763
6.531
4.800
3.471
3.344
3.208
2.383

Feb/17
May/16
Mar/16
May/14

Jan/14
May/13

Feb/12
Nov/11

Last Played
Feb/22
Nov/21
Nov/21
Sep/21
Sep/21
Feb/22
Nov/21
Sep/21
Feb/22
Nov/21
Nov/21
Nov/21
Nov/21
Nov/21
Dec/21
Nov/21
Sep/18
Nov/21
Dec/19
Dec/19
Oct/21
Feb/22
Feb/22
Feb/22
Feb/22
Feb/22
Dec/21
Feb/22
Oct/19
Sep/18
Jun/21
Jun/21



33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st

42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st

52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
45
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

32
34
35
36
37
44
38
39
40
41
42
43
50
48
49
47
51

46
52
53
54
45
55
56
57
58
59

32
34
35
36
37
44
38
39
40
41
42
43
50
48
49
47
51

46
52
53
54
45
55
56
57
58
59

31
38
40
41
20
42
43
48
44
45
46
49
33
47
30
50

27
51
52
53
25
54
55
56
57
58

31
38
40
41
19
42
43
48
44
45
46
49
33
47
30
50

27
51
52
53
24
54
55
56
57
58

Ghana

El Salvador
Bolivia
Singapore
Iran
Colombia
Laos

Iraq

Kenya
Indonesia
Morocco
Malaysia
Rwanda
Ecuador
Uganda
Panama
Myanmar
Venezuela
Paraguay
Honduras
Portugal
Uruguay
Costa Rica
India
South Sudan
Tunisia
Mongolia
New Zealand

Africa
Americas
Americas
Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific
Americas
Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific
Africa

Asia Pacific
Africa

Asia Pacific
Africa
Americas
Africa
Americas
Asia Pacific
Americas
Americas
Americas
Europe
Americas
Americas
Asia Pacific
Africa
Africa

Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific

2.271
1.800
1.650
1.594
1.459
1.230
1.131
1.020
0.825
0.578
0.380
0.344
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Dec/21
May/19
Dec/19
Sep/19
Oct/18
Feb/22
Oct/18
Sep/19
Dec/21
Dec/19
Mar/20
Sep/19
Nov/17
Dec/17
Nov/17
Jan/18
Sep/17
Feb/22
Dec/19
May/19
Oct/16
Dec/17
Feb/22
Sep/18
Nov/17
Mar/16
Nov/15
Nov/11



